(Requestor's Name)	E CONTRACTOR CONT
	900030926669
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
	03/29/0401023005 **70.

SECRETARY OF STATE

2004 MAR 27 P 3: 22

FILED



Document Assistance Inc. 2431-D Del Aire Blvd. Delray Beach, Florida 33445

-

,**∥**1 – – |**∥**1,

Phone: 561-265-2702 Fax: 561- 330-0013

í

EMail:documentassistance.com

3/5/14

Department of State Div. of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FI. 32314

Subject: allring Trach Churtes Con

Enclosed please find \$70.00 for the following:

1. Name Search

2. Filing of Articles of Incorporation, Original plus one copy

Please return copy to:

Document Assistance Inc. 2431-D Del Aire Blvd Delray Beach, Fl. 33445 561-265-2702

- 1415년 (한국) 파파 1417년 1417년

Sincerely,

Mara Grebert

Marci Gilbert Document Assistance

Π

1. The name of the corporation is: Allready Trash thut excorp.

 2. The principal place of business and mailing address of the corporation is: 2070DD Tigertail Blvd. # 2 Fort Lauderdale, F1. 33004
Mailing Address is: 2511 NW 52 St. Boca Raton, F1. 33496

3. The corporation shall have the authority to issue 100 shares of common stock, in one class only, each with a par value of \$1.00

4. The registered agent of the corporation is <u>William Stone</u>

and the registered address is 2070DD Tigertail Blvd. # 2 Fort Lauderdale, Fl 33004

5. The initial Board of Directors shall have 2 'member(s) whose name and address(es) is/are as follows:

1. William Stone, President 2070DD Tigertail Blvd. # 2 Ft. Lauder F1. 33004

2. Terry E. Davis, Sec./Treas. - 244 Vista Luna Dr. Davie, F1. 333.

6. The incorporator of this corporation is William Stone

whose address is 2511 NW 52nd S-t. Boca Raton, Fl. 33496

Dated: 3/15/04

Incorporator William Stong

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply wit the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

> . .

1

Dated: $3/\sqrt{24}$

Registered Agent William Stone